
BUS
ROUTES

belfast 
shopper

open to the public

transportation

The Belfast Shopper is a 
shuttle-style bus run that 
makes a continuous loop 
through Belfast on Mondays, 
Wednesdays, and Fridays. 
Bus stops are marked with 
blue and yellow signs and 
passengers may be dropped 
off and picked up anywhere 
along the route. Passengers 
pay a $1.00 one-way fare 
when boarding the bus. No 
appointment is necessary.

FOR A ONE-WAY TRIP

Waldo County Transportation is a program
of Waldo Community Action Partners

            every Monday, wednesday, and friday
location pick-up / 

drop-off
pick-up / 
drop-off

pick-up / 
drop-off

pick-up / 
drop-off

BELFAST CENTER 10:00 a.m. 11:36 a.m. 12:12 p.m. 
(30 min. layover)

If needed 
(finishing stop)

BELFAST SQUARE APARTMENTS 10:04 a.m. 11:32 a.m. 12:00 p.m. -

VOLUNTEERS OF AMERICA 10:08 a.m. 11:16 a.m. - -

MIDCOAST APARTMENTS 10:12 a.m. 11:12 a.m. - -

HILLTOP BIRCHES APARTMENTS 10:16 a.m. 11:20 a.m. - -

BELFAST BIRCHES APARTMENTS 10:20 a.m. 11:24 a.m. - -

AMBASSADOR APARTMENTS 10:24 a.m. 11:28 a.m. - -

 HANNAFORD 10:30 a.m. 11:08 a.m. 12:08 p.m. 1:10 p.m. (last 
boarding)

RENYS PLAZA 10:34 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 12:56 p.m. -

GOODWILL 10:38 a.m. 12:04 p.m. 1:00 p.m. -

WALGREEN’S 10:42 a.m. 11:56 a.m. 12:52 p.m. -

RITE-AID 10:46 a.m. 11:52 a.m. 12:48 p.m. -

FAMILY DOLLAR (MAIN STREET PLAZA) 10:50 a.m. 11:48 a.m. 12:44 p.m. -

BELFAST CO-OP 10:54 a.m. 11:40 a.m. 12:36 p.m. -

belfast waterfront 10:58 a.m. 11:44 a.m. 12:40 p.m. -

only $1 .00



            to waterville

       FROM DEPART return FARE

BELFAST 9:00 a.m 1:00 p.m. $3.50

WALDO 9:10 a.m. 1:00 p.m. $3.50

BROOKS 9:20 a.m. 1:00 p.m. $3.00

KNOX 9:30 a.m. 1:00 p.m. $3.00

thorndike 9:40 a.m. 1:00 p.m. $3.00

UNITY 9:50 a.m. 1:00 p.m. $2.50

burnham 10:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m. $2.00

            to augusta

       FROM DEPART return FARE

BELFAST 9:10 a.m 1:00 p.m. $3.50

Belmont 9:15 a.m. 1:00 p.m. $3.25

morrill 9:25 a.m. 1:00 p.m. $3.25

searsmont 9:35 a.m. 1:00 p.m. $3.25

montville 9:45 a.m. 1:00 p.m. $3.25

liberty 9:50 a.m. 1:00 p.m. $3.25

palermo 10:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m. $2.75

scheduled routes

Rockland

augusta

waterville

Belfast

Winterport

searsport
swanville

monroe
jackson

knox

thorndike
unity

troyburnham

brooks

northportsearsmont

belmont

morrill

montville

liberty

palermo

freedom

lincolnville

islesboro

stockton
springs

Frankfort

waldo

prospect

bangor

(1st & 3rd Monday of the month) (2nd & 4th Monday of the month)

            to rockland

       FROM DEPART return FARE

BELFAST 9:00 a.m 1:00 p.m. $3.00

Northport 9:15 a.m. 1:00 p.m. $2.75

lincolnville 9:30 a.m. 1:00 p.m. $2.50

            to belfast

       FROM DEPART return FARE

searsport 8:00 a.m 10:30 a.m. $2.00

            to belfast

       FROM DEPART ARRIVE FARE

searsport 8:00 a.m 10:30 a.m. $2.00

            to bangor

       FROM DEPART return FARE

BELFAST 9:10 a.m 1:00 p.m. $3.50

searsport 9:20 a.m. 1:00 p.m. $3.50

Stockton SPrings 9:30 a.m. 1:00 p.m. $3.00

prospect 9:40 a.m. 1:00 p.m. $2.75

frankfort 9:50 a.m. 1:00 p.m. $2.50

winterport 10:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m. $2.25

            to belfast

       FROM DEPART return FARE

troy 7:30 a.m 11:30 a.m. $2.50

unity 7:45 a.m. 11:30 a.m. $2.50

thorndike 8:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m. $2.50

freedom 8:15 a.m. 11:30 a.m. $2.50

knox 8:20 a.m. 11:30 a.m. $2.50

jackson 8:35 a.m. 11:30 a.m. $2.50

brooks 8:45 a.m. 11:30 a.m. $2.50

waldo 8:55 a.m. 11:30 a.m. $2.00

            to belfast

       FROM DEPART return FARE

palermo 7:30 a.m 11:30 a.m. $2.50

freedom 7:45 a.m. 11:30 a.m. $2.50

montville 8:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m. $2.50

liberty 8:15 a.m. 11:30 a.m. $2.50

searsmont 8:25 a.m. 11:30 a.m. $2.25

morrill 8:35 a.m. 11:30 a.m. $2.25

belmont 8:45 a.m. 11:30 a.m. $2.00

            to belfast

       FROM DEPART return FARE

winterport 9:40 a.m 12:30 p.m. $2.50

frankfort 9:50 a.m. 12:30 p.m. $2.50

prospect 10:00 a.m. 12:30 p.m. $2.50

stockton springs 10:10 a.m. 12:30 p.m. $2.50

searsport 10:20 a.m. 12:30 p.m. $2.50

            to belfast

       FROM DEPART return FARE

Swanville 9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m. $2.25

monroe 9:12 a.m. 11:30 a.m. $2.00

Jackson 9:25 a.m. 11:30 a.m. $2.50

Brooks 9:35 a.m. 11:30 a.m. $2.50

Waldo 9:45 a.m. 11:30 a.m. $2.00

(2nd & 4th Tuesday of the month)

(Monday through Friday)

(Every Friday)

(Every Tuesday)

(Every Thursday)

(Every Wednesday)

(Every Wednesday)

            to belfast

       FROM DEPART return FARE

lincolnville ctr. 9:40 a.m 12:00 p.m. $2.50

lincolnville beach 9:50 a.m. 12:00 p.m. $2.50

northport 10:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m. $2.00

(Every Wednesday and Friday)

for reservations:
Call by 4:00 p.m. two business days in advance

(800) 439-7865  OR  (207) 338-4769
(No reservation necessary for the Belfast Shopper)  


